
 

SCHEDULE OF E

Month    DIVISION 

 
       

 

OCTOBER 
2024 

Pt. Deen Dayal 
Upadhayay 

 07.10.2024 (Monday),        14.10.2024 (Monday),    
 21.10.2024 (Monday)   &    28.10.2024 (Monday)
 

Dhanbad  01.10.2024(Tuesday),        08.10.2024 (Tuesday),       
 15.10.2024 (Tuesday)   &   22.10.2024 (Tuesday)  
 

Danapur  09.10.2024 (Wednesday),    16.10.2024(Wednesday),  
 23.10.2024 (Wednesday) &  30.10.2024 (Wednesday)
 

Samastipur  03.10.2024 (Thursday),       10.10.2024 (Thursday),       
 17.10.2024 (Thursday)   &   24.10.2024 (Thursday)  
 

Sonepur  04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),         
 25.10.2024 (Friday)   &         29.10.2024 (Tuesday)  
 

Harnaut 04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),    & 
25.10.2024 (Friday)        

N  

 

     

NOVEMBER 
2024  

Pt. Deen Dayal 
Upadhayay 

 04.11.2024 (Monday),         11.11.2024(Monday),        
 18.11.2024 (Monday)   &     25.11.2024 (Monday)    
  

Dhanbad  05.11.2024 (Tuesday),        12.11.2024 (Tuesday),         
 19.11.2024(Tuesday)    &    26.11.2024 (Tuesday)   
  

Danapur  06.11.2024(Wednesday),     13.11.2024(Wednesday), 
 20.11.2024(Wednesday)  &  27.11.2024(Wednesday)
 

Samastipur  06.11.2024(Wednesday),     14.11.2024 (Thursday),
 21.11.2024(Thursday)   &    28.11.2024(Thursday)   
 

Sonepur  01.11.2024(Friday),              13.11.2024(Wednesday),
 22.11.2024 (Friday)    &        29.11.2024(Friday)   
    

Harnaut 01.11.2024(Friday),             22.11.2024 (Friday)    & 
29.11.2024(Friday)     

(a) Bidders are advised to inspect the scrap lot before submission of bid. They are allowed to 
inspect the lot, on an authority from the concerned officer of 
site of lot mentioned in the auction catalogue on any working day (except Sunday).

(b) The complete details  of  materials  and  terms and  conditions  will  be  as  per
Catalogue, which shall be available with the 
Central Railway or from our website:

                      

     

 

(Saroj Kumar
Dy.CMM-IV/ECR/HJP 

For Principal Chief Material Manager

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, HAJIPUR

SCHEDULE OF E-AUCTION NOTICE (SCRAP SALE) Schedule E

time from 10AM to 05PM. 
                  DATE 

07.10.2024 (Monday),        14.10.2024 (Monday),    
21.10.2024 (Monday)   &    28.10.2024 (Monday)

01.10.2024(Tuesday),        08.10.2024 (Tuesday),       
15.10.2024 (Tuesday)   &   22.10.2024 (Tuesday)  

09.10.2024 (Wednesday),    16.10.2024(Wednesday),  
23.10.2024 (Wednesday) &  30.10.2024 (Wednesday)

03.10.2024 (Thursday),       10.10.2024 (Thursday),       
17.10.2024 (Thursday)   &   24.10.2024 (Thursday)  

04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),         
25.10.2024 (Friday)   &         29.10.2024 (Tuesday)  

04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),    & 
25.10.2024 (Friday)         
04.11.2024 (Monday),         11.11.2024(Monday),        
18.11.2024 (Monday)   &     25.11.2024 (Monday)    

05.11.2024 (Tuesday),        12.11.2024 (Tuesday),         
19.11.2024(Tuesday)    &    26.11.2024 (Tuesday)   

06.11.2024(Wednesday),     13.11.2024(Wednesday), 
20.11.2024(Wednesday)  &  27.11.2024(Wednesday)

06.11.2024(Wednesday),     14.11.2024 (Thursday),
21.11.2024(Thursday)   &    28.11.2024(Thursday)   

01.11.2024(Friday),              13.11.2024(Wednesday),
22.11.2024 (Friday)    &        29.11.2024(Friday)   
 

01.11.2024(Friday),             22.11.2024 (Friday)    & 
29.11.2024(Friday)      

Bidders are advised to inspect the scrap lot before submission of bid. They are allowed to 
inspect the lot, on an authority from the concerned officer of Railway Administration, at the 
site of lot mentioned in the auction catalogue on any working day (except Sunday).

The complete details  of  materials  and  terms and  conditions  will  be  as  per
Catalogue, which shall be available with the respective auction conducting authority of East 
Central Railway or from our website: www.ireps.gov.in prior to the date of

Saroj Kumar)                                    
/ECR/HJP                               

For Principal Chief Material Manager 

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, HAJIPUR 

AUCTION NOTICE (SCRAP SALE) Schedule E-Auction 

   Mobile 
07.10.2024 (Monday),        14.10.2024 (Monday),     
21.10.2024 (Monday)   &    28.10.2024 (Monday) 

9794848770 

01.10.2024(Tuesday),        08.10.2024 (Tuesday),        
15.10.2024 (Tuesday)   &   22.10.2024 (Tuesday)   

9771426770 

09.10.2024 (Wednesday),    16.10.2024(Wednesday),  
23.10.2024 (Wednesday) &  30.10.2024 (Wednesday) 

9771449770 

03.10.2024 (Thursday),       10.10.2024 (Thursday),       
17.10.2024 (Thursday)   &   24.10.2024 (Thursday)   

9771428770 

04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),          
25.10.2024 (Friday)   &         29.10.2024 (Tuesday)   

9771429770 

04.10.2024 (Friday),             18.10.2024 (Friday),    & 9771452206 

04.11.2024 (Monday),         11.11.2024(Monday),         
18.11.2024 (Monday)   &     25.11.2024 (Monday)     

9794848770 

05.11.2024 (Tuesday),        12.11.2024 (Tuesday),         
19.11.2024(Tuesday)    &    26.11.2024 (Tuesday)    

9771426770 

06.11.2024(Wednesday),     13.11.2024(Wednesday),  
20.11.2024(Wednesday)  &  27.11.2024(Wednesday) 

9771449770 

06.11.2024(Wednesday),     14.11.2024 (Thursday), 
21.11.2024(Thursday)   &    28.11.2024(Thursday)    

9771428770 

01.11.2024(Friday),              13.11.2024(Wednesday), 
22.11.2024 (Friday)    &        29.11.2024(Friday)    

9771429770 

01.11.2024(Friday),             22.11.2024 (Friday)    & 9771452206 

Bidders are advised to inspect the scrap lot before submission of bid. They are allowed to 
Railway Administration, at the 

site of lot mentioned in the auction catalogue on any working day (except Sunday). 

The complete details  of  materials  and  terms and  conditions  will  be  as  per Auction 
respective auction conducting authority of East 

prior to the date of auction. 

ECR-HQ0STR(Sale)/15/2024-O/o Dy.CMM/II/HQ/ECR I/186629/2024


		2024-09-11T17:40:44+0530
	SAROJ KUMAR




